

Mills Limited Unit 2, Zodiac Business Park, High Road, Cowley Uxbridge UB8 2GU Contact us on: Tel: 020 8833 2626 Fax: 020 8833 2600 Email: sales@millsltd.com Company No. 00282704 VAT No. 227082574

Launch Lead SC-LC Singlemode G652 1000m

Product Images

Product Code: C00-9237



Short Description

SC-LC Singlemode Launch Lead supplied in a compact rugged metal enclosure complete with pouch.

Description

An OTDR requires a Launch Lead to be able to launch and receive test cable loss measurements for fibre optic links and reveals the insertion loss and reflectance of the near-end connection.

This 1000m SC-LC Singlemode Launch Lead is supplied in a compact rugged metal enclosure complete with pouch.

FEATURES

- Compact and rugged construction
- 50N cable retention force
- 1.5m tail
- Pouch included

2